ICON Livigno Xtreme Triathlon
Arrivo basso 2017

POSIZIONE COGNOME

1

NO bW N

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
RUIZ SUAREZ

BARBERAN POVEDA
KACERIK
SCROGLIERI
PETRUCCI
MONTECUCCO

NOME

JOSE CARLOS
MICHAEL
CRISTOBAL
MIROSLAV
STEFANO
GUIDO

EZIO

NAZIONALITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

TEMPO
17:49:42
17:49:42
17:49:42
17:54:56
18:10:33
18:18:35
18:59:30



